
X XII Arts XII Sci. XII Comm.
Thursday, 25 November 2021 [402] Information Tech.

Friday, 26 November 2021
Saturday, 27 November 2021

Sunday, 28 November 2021
Monday, 29 November 2021
Tuesday, 30 November 2021 [087] Social Science

Wednesday, 1 December 2021
Thursday, 2 December 2021 [086] Science

Friday, 3 December 2021
Saturday, 4 December 2021 [041/241] Mathematics

Sunday, 5 December 2021
Monday, 6 December 2021
Tuesday, 7 December 2021

Wednesday, 8 December 2021 [054] Business Studies
Thursday, 9 December 2021 [085] Hindi Course - B

Friday, 10 December 2021 [042] Physics
Saturday, 11 December 2021 [184] English (Lang. & Lit.)

Sunday, 12 December 2021
Monday, 13 December 2021 [055] Accountancy
Tuesday, 14 December 2021 [043] Chemistry

Wednesday, 15 December 2021 [030] Economics [030] Economics
Thursday, 16 December 2021 [302] Hindi Core

Friday, 17 December 2021 [028] Political Science
Saturday, 18 December 2021 [044] Biology

Sunday, 19 December 2021
Monday, 20 December 2021 [027] History
Tuesday, 21 December 2021

COLUMBUS	PUBLIC	SCHOOL

[301] English Core

[041] Mathematics
[048] Physical Education

[083] Computer Science
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